

## THOR ANNOUNCES AGENT CONNECTION, A GLOBAL BOOKING TOOL FOR TRAVEL AGENTS

Travel agents can earn commission while booking air, car, hotel, packages, cruises, activities and insurance using an all-in-one global booking tool by THOR, Inc.

BROOMFIELD, CO (March 23, 2016) –THOR, Inc., a world leading travel services company, announces the release of its global online booking tool, Agent Connection, to its already well-established travel agency products and services programs.

Agent Connection is a complimentary, all-in-one global booking tool for travel agents. Designed for those accredited agents who do not have direct access to a GDS, Agent Connection allows them to book client packages that include flights, cars, and hotels, in addition to cruises, insurance and activities. Plus, the user-friendly console allows travel agents to easily manage bookings and track commission payments, all in the same online tool.

"We put a lot of detailed thought and consideration around the design and functionality of Agent Connection, always keeping the needs of the agent in mind," says John F. Kennedy, managing director, THOR, Inc. "We believe Agent Connection is one of the best travel agent booking tools currently available in the industry. Travel agents can book all major, top-tier suppliers for their travelers and easily manage every step of the process."

Currently Agent Connection is available to travel agencies in the United States, with Canada and the United Kingdom being added later this year. Additional countries will be added based on travel agent demand.

For information on Agent Connection, and how to register, please visit THOR's Agent Connection website: www.THORAgentConnection.com. To speak with a THOR representative please call +1 303 439 4100, toll free at +1 800 358 1127 or email info@THORAgentConnection.com.

## About THOR, Inc.

THOR, Inc. is an international travel services company that has been providing travel services and products to the world's leading travel providers since 1977. THOR travel agency members have a variety of programs and services to choose from including the THOR Hotel Program, THOR Car Program, THOR Services Program and Agent Connection, A Global Booking Tool by THOR. A privately owned company by Travelport, THOR continues to increase customer value and transform products and services to meet its

customers' ever-changing needs. For more information about THOR, Inc., visit <a href="https://www.THORtravelservices.com">www.THORtravelservices.com</a>, e-mail <a href="mailto:info@THORtravelservices.com">info@THORtravelservices.com</a> or call +1 303-439-4100.

## ###

## **Media Contacts:**

Trisha Hall, Marketing & Operations Manager THOR: 303-439-4110 thall@THORtravelservices.com